
Bezirks-Rundenwettkampf Unterhebel C, Liga Nord + Süd,  13.07.2024,   Dietershofen

Einzel:
Pl. Schütze Verein Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Ges.

F1. Schaffer Jörg SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 30

F2. Otto Kai KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 5 30

F3. Wagner Klaus KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 34

F4. Zappe Martin KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 30

5. Fuchs Bernd SSV Dietershofen Pegnitzgr. 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 32

6. Seitz Volker SSV Dietershofen Pegnitzgr. 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 31

7. Eichhorn Bernd KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 31

8. Hofer Herbert KPSG Pegnitz Pegnitzgr. 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 30

9. Dietrich Roland SSV Dietershofen Pegnitzgr. 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 30

10. Schäffler Roland SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 1 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 28

11. Weber Manfred SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 28

12. Arnold Simon SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 28

13. Jäckle Ralf KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 5 5 4 2 4 5 1 2 28

14. Wickles Tobias SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 27

15. Schaffer Markus SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 3 4 2 5 4 2 3 4 27

16. Stich Günther SG Oberasbach Fürth 5 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 27

17. Eisenmann Andreas KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 26

18. Holm Jens ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 25

19. Hastreiter Stefan SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 25

20. Hastreiter Michael SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 24

21. Nicolas Marco SSG Schönberg Pegnitzgr. 1 1 4 4 3 3 3 4 23

22. Lewkulitisch Peter ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 2 3 3 0 4 3 3 3 21

23. Wickles Uwe SV Waidach Pegnitzgr. 2 2 3 2 1 2 5 3 20

24. Meierhöfer Christian ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 1 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 20

25. Heimerl Alexander ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 1 5 4 1 1 3 2 3 20

26. Geier Herbert ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 3 2 1 4 3 3 2 2 20

27. Kobras Marco ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 2 0 3 1 4 1 1 5 17

28. Manteuffel Norbert KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 2 2 1 3 0 1 3 1 13

29. Prinz Hermann SG Diespeck NEA 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 12

30. Lutz Uwe SSV Dietershofen Pegnitzgr. 2 3 1 1 2 1 0 2 12

31. Turan Andrea ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 0 3 2 1 4 1 1 0 12

32. Urban Martin ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

33. Siedentop Jonas ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 7

34. Röder Heinz SSG Schönberg Pegnitzgr. 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 5

Mannschaft:
Pl. Verein Mannschaftsschützen Ergebnis Ges.

1. SSV Dietershofen 1 93

Fuchs Bernd 32

Seitz Volker 31

Dietrich Roland 30

2. KPSG Zirndorf 89

Eichhorn Bernd 31

Otto Kai 30

Jäckle Ralf 28

3. SV Kirchenbirkig 85

Schaffer Jörg 30

Arnold Simon 28

Wickles Tobias 27

4. SV Gräfenberg 81

Schäffler Roland 28

Weber Manfred 28

Hastreiter Stefan 25

5. KPSG Cadolzburg 77

Wagner Klaus 34

Zappe Martin 30

Manteuffel Norbert 13



6. ESV Rangierbahnhof 1 66

Holm Jens 25

Lewkulitisch Peter 21

Meierhöfer Christian 20

7. ESV Rangierbahnhof 2 57

Heimerl Alexander 20

Geier Herbert 20

Kobras Marco 17

8. ESV Rangierbahnhof 3 28

Turan Andrea 12

Urban Martin 9

Siedentop Jonas 7


